1
Website: www.ereinc.com                  Call toll free: 1-888-287-3732                   Email: sales@ereinc.com
AIR SAM
PLIN
GGILIAN 10i
Higher Flow Applications
The high flow capability of the Gilian 10i enables
sampling capability for applications with flow rates

environments.
High Flow Personal Air Sampling Pump
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GIL-910-1501-US Gilian 10i Pump Starter Kit, with Charger (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), US Cord
GIL-910-1501-EU Gilian 10i Pump Starter Kit, with Charger (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), Euro Cord
GIL-910-1501-UK Gilian 10i Pump Starter Kit, with Charger (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), UK Cord
GIL-910-1505-US Gilian 10i Pump 5-pack Kit, with Power Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), US Cord
GIL-910-1505-EU Gilian 10i Pump 5-pack Kit, with Power Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), Euro Cord
GIL-910-1505-UK Gilian 10i Pump 5-pack Kit, with Power Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), UK Cord
GIL-811-0802-01 Single Station Charger (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), US Cord
GIL-811-0802-02 Single Station Charger (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), Euro Cord
GIL-811-0802-03 Single Station Charger (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), UK Cord
GIL-811-0801-01 Five-Unit Power Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), US Cord
GIL-811-0801-02 Five-Unit Power Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), Euro Cord
GIL-811-0801-03 Five-Unit Power Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), UK Cord
GIL-783-0007-01 Battery Pack
GIL-202783 Battery Charging Cover
2
Website: www.ereinc.com                  Call toll free: 1-888-287-3732                   Email: sales@ereinc.com
AIR SAM
PLIN